Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

AAAT
Component Suppliers
Ordering Information
C3, C4, C6 3 1000pF ceramic capacitors (0603)
C5 1 10µF, 10V tantalum capacitor (0805)
C7, C8 2 Open
L1 1
330nH inductor
Coilcraft 1008HS-330TJBC
R1 0 Open
R2 0 Not installed, short
IF, LO, RF 3 SMA connectors (edge mount)
JU1 1 3-pin header
GND, VCC,
SHDN
3 Eyelets
None 1 MAX2680/MAX2681/MAX2682 PC board
Z3 0 Open
U1 1 MAX2680EUT-T (6-pin SOT23)
DESIGNATION
22nH inductor
Toko LL1608-FH22NJ
1Z2
270pF ceramic capacitor (0603)1Z1
DESCRIPTIONQTY
MAX2680 EV Kit
Addit ional Components
E
v
a
lu
a
te
:
 M
A
X
2
6
8
0
/M
A
X
2
6
8
1
/M
A
X
2
6
8
2
MAX2680/MAX2681/MAX2682 Evaluat ion Kits
2 _______________________________________________________________________________________
Quick Start
The MAX2680/MAX2681/MAX2682 EV kits are fully
assembled and factory tested. Follow the instructions in
the Connections and Setup section for proper device
evaluation.
Test  Equipment Required
This section lists the recommended test equipment to
verify the op eration of the MAX2680/MAX2681/
MAX2682. It is intended as a guide only, and some
substitutions are possible.
•  DC power supply capable of supplying a minimum
of 50mA at +2.7V to +5.5V
•  HP8561E spectrum analyzer or equivalent high-